Сводная ведомость за 1 семестр 2018-2019 год
АИ-11

	ФИО студента
	Естествознание
	Сольное пение
	МХК
	Актерское мастерство
	Музыкальное воспитание
	Астрономия
	Сценическая речь
	Литература
	География
	История
	Русский язык
	Иностранный язык
	Обществознание
	ОБЖ
	Математика и информатика
	Сценическое движение
	Физическая культура

	Анохина А.В.
	4
	зачтено
	
	4
	4
	3
	3
	4
	5
	4
	3
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	3

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Евсеева Д.А.
	3
	зачтено
	
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	н/я
	3

	Жиличева С.Д.
	5
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	н/я
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5

	Канищева А.А.
	н/я
	зачтено
	
	3
	н/я
	4
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	4
	3
	3
	4
	3

	Комарова Д.А.
	4
	зачтено
	
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	4
	3
	5
	4

	Лапшина М.Е.
	3
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	3
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	3
	5
	4

	Манасян А.М.
	5
	зачтено
	
	4
	5
	4
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5

	Мартынюк В.В.
	4
	зачтено
	
	3
	5
	3
	3
	3
	5
	5
	3
	н/я
	3
	3
	2
	4
	3

	Огурцов Р.В.
	5
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Осадчая В.С.
	3
	зачтено
	
	4
	5
	3
	5
	3
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	2
	4
	3

	Панова Н.Ю.
	3
	зачтено
	
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	5
	3
	4
	4

	Пивоварова О.Р.
	н/я
	зачтено
	
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	3
	3
	3
	н/я
	4

	Пономарева Я.В.
	4
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	4
	4
	5
	5
	3
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5

	Сергеев Н.А.
	3
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	5
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	4
	3
	5
	4

	Сетямина Е.В.
	5
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	4
	4
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5

	Симонова К.А.
	3
	зачтено
	
	3
	5
	3
	3
	3
	4
	5
	4
	4
	3
	5
	3
	4
	5

	Ткаченко Д.Ю.
	5
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	5
	3
	4
	5
	4
	4
	3
	5
	3
	5
	5

	Топольницкая М
	4
	зачтено
	
	5
	5
	4
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4
	5
	3
	3
	3
	5
	3

	Храмцова А.
	3
	зачтено
	
	4
	5
	5
	3
	3
	4
	3
	4
	4
	3
	5
	2
	4
	3

	Чаплыгин А.Н.
	4
	зачтено
	
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	5
	4

	Чимбричук В.М.
	3
	зачтено
	
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	3
	5
	5
	4
	3
	5
	5

	Чудакова Д.Н.
	3
	зачтено
	
	3
	4
	5
	3
	3
	5
	5
	4
	5
	3
	4
	5
	3
	5

























	ФИО студента
	Литература
	Естествознание
	Физическая культура
	МХК
	История
	Иностранный язык
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



